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Employee Type Title Last name First Name Term Building Mail Stop Phone Email 

Faculty Chair Johnson-Leung Jennifer 2020 Math 1103 5-6742 jenfns@uidaho.edu 
Faculty   Bathurst Pamela 2020 Music 4015 5-6714 pamelab@uidaho.edu 
Faculty   Becker Devin 2022 Library 2350 5-7040 dbecker@uidaho.edu 
Faculty   Hubbs Graham 2021 Politics&Phil. 3165 5-6284 hubbs@uidaho.edu 
Faculty   Martin Bryn 2021 Biological Engr 0904 5-1030 brynm@uidaho.edu 
Faculty   Woods Lyndsay 2022 Art & Arch     dwoods@uidaho.edu 
Academic Dean   Crepeau John 2022 Mech. Engr. 0902 5-5228 crepeau@uidaho.edu 
Dir/Univ Honors Prog.   Reineke Sandra   Honors Center 2533 5-7702 sreineke@uidaho.edu 
President/Honors 
Leadership Council 

  Druin Lydia         drui8305@vandals.uidaho.edu 

 


